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UNICA-MED informal meeting in the framework of the AECHE Conference 

Wednesday 25 May 2016, 15:00-18:00 

 

Chair: Prof. Luciano SASO, UNICA President and Chair of the UNICA-MED Group 

 

Family name First name Institution/University Position E-mail 

Cammisa Antonella Sapienza University of Rome  Head of International Relations antonella.cammisa@uniroma1.it 

Chet Ilan Union for the Mediterranean  Deputy Secretary General ilan.chet@ufmsecretariat.org 

Dejonckheere Kris UNICA Secretary General kris.dejonckheere@unica-network.eu 

Dominici Francesca University of Rome "Tor Vergata" 

Head of International Research and 

International Relation Division  francesca.dominici@uniroma2.it 

Gaglione Graziella Sapienza University of Rome International Relations Officer graziella.gaglione@uniroma1.it 

Mannino Vincenzo Roma Tre University Pro-Rector for International Relations vincenzo.mannino@uniroma3.it 

Negussie Brook eLearnAfrica CEO brooknegussie@gmail.com 
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Papa Massimo University of Rome "Tor Vergata" Erasmus Coordinator of the Law Faculty  papa@juris.uniroma2.it 

Saso Luciano Sapienza University of Rome UNICA President luciano.saso@uniroma1.it 

Van den Abeele Koen Vrije Universiteit Brussel Coordinator of the VUB Taskforce on Refugees  kvdabeel@vub.ac.be 

 


